
I.D.:	24610130

PACHET	ECHIPAMENT	RETEA

Data
publicarii

11.12.17 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

14.12.17 Pretul	estimativ: 5.140,00	RON

Descriere: Pachet	compus	din:	1.	ROUTER	CISCO	RV042G-K9,	Gigabit	Duap	WAN,	VPN=2buc;	2.	SWITCH
CISCO	SG300-10	Managed,	SRW2008-K9-G5,	8-Port	Gigabit	Ethernet+2	Combo	Gb/mini-
GBIC=2buc;	3.MODUL	SFP	WDM,	SBN-SF-WC04-020,	Type	A:1310LX,	singlemode,	20Km;
1,25Gbps=	2buc;	4.MODUL	SFP	WDM,	SBN-SF-WC16-020	Type	B:1550LX,	singlemode
20km=2buc;	5.UPS	APC	Back-UPS	Pro	900,	BR900G-GR,	900VA	=	2Buc;


